Department of Pesticide Regulation.
1999 Annual Pesticide Use Report Preliminary Data: Alpine County Indexed by Commodity

Commodity Chemical

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
CHLORSULFURON

Site Total

REGULATORY PEST CONTROL
CLOPYRALID, MONOETHANOLAMINE SALT
PICLORAM

Site Total

RIGHTS OF WAY
BROMACIL
COMPOUNDED SILICONE
DIPHACINONE
DIURON
GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL
OCTYL PHENOXY POLY ETHOXY ETHANOL
SULFOMETURON METHYL
TRICLOPYR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER

Site Total

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL
AVERMECTIN
BORAX
BORIC ACID
BROMADIOLONE
CHLOROPHACINONE
CHLORPYRIFOS
CYFLUTHRIN
CYPERMETHRIN
DELTAMETHRIN
DIAZINON
FLUAZIFOP-BUTYL
HYDRAMETHYLNON
LAMBDA CYHALOTHRIN
MALATHION
N-OCTYL BICYCLOHEPTENE DICARBOXIMIDE
PERMETHRIN
PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE
PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE, TECHNICAL, OTHER RELATED
PROPETAMPHOS
PYRETHRINS
SILICA AEROGEL
STRYCHNINE

Site Total

Alpine County Total

Pounds Applied

0.02

0.02

0.15
0.02

0.17

36.80
0.08
0.01

36.80
5.19
0.15
1.70
2.81
5.24

88.78

0.00
0.03
0.01
0.01
0.00
6.24
0.61
0.80
2.02
0.92
0.26
0.01
0.21
0.36
0.04
1.38
0.21
0.05
0.05
0.04
2.69
0.01

15.94

104.91

Agricultural
Applications

269

566

Amount Unit
Treated Type



